Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №135

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408421.43
	1228631.93
	82°17'17''
	7.75
	1-2

	2
	408422.47
	1228639.61
	88°10'34''
	17.91
	2-3

	3
	408423.04
	1228657.51
	170°52'28''
	12.86
	3-4

	4
	408410.34
	1228659.55
	266°17'11''
	25.78
	4-5

	5
	408408.67
	1228633.82
	351°34'28''
	12.90
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0337 га     336.93 кв.м.

	Периметр
	77.21 м.


